Aureus School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES

Mon - Fri
4-DCO05

North Moreton - High Street

North Moreton - Queensways

South Moreton - Kirby Close Bus Stop
Sutton Courtenay Milton Road Bus Stop
Milton Village - Heather Road Bus Stop
Steventon Bus Stop Opposite Co-op

Milton Heights - Corner by Home Farm Trust
Aureus School

PS Coaches
info@pscoaches.co.uk

No. of Seats
35

01865 391794

AM (M-F)

07:10
07:12
07:18
07:42
07:43
07:52
08:00
08:20

PM (M-F)

16:00
15:55
15:47
15:45
15:40
15:35
15:30
15:00pm Dept 15:10pm


mailto:info@pscoaches.co.uk

