Aureus School

PLEASE CAN YOU ENSURE THAT ALL STUDENTS ARRIVE 5 MINUTES PRIOR TO THE DEPARTURE TIME ON ALL ROUTES			
Mon - Fri			
4-DC05	No. of Seats	AM (M-F)	PM (M-F)
	35		
North Moreton - High Street		07:10	16:00
North Moreton - Queensways		07:12	15:55
South Moreton - Kirby Close Bus Stop		07:18	15:47
Sutton Courtenay Milton Road Bus Stop		07:42	15:45
Milton Village - Heather Road Bus Stop		07:43	15:40
Steventon Bus Stop Opposite Co-op		07:52	15:35
Milton Heights - Corner by Home Farm Trust		08:00	15:30
Aureus School		08:20	15:00pm Dept 15:10pm

PS Coaches 01865 391794

info@pscoaches.co.uk